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200402180000
83120

02/18/2004
09:33:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
VON KARL

200104020001
20341

200404270002
17640

04/27/2004
01:30:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALDRIP,
STEPHEN G

200105150001
96191

200407150003
90520

07/15/2004
10:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BREWSTER,
CHERYL A

200107050002
78171

200407260004
14400

07/26/2004
03:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GILLASPIE,
PAUL ARTHUR

200401120000
19460

200409200005
16940

09/20/2004
02:30:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, PETE
WORTH III

200207220003
40700

200401140000
25710

01/14/2004
10:32:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
VON KARL

200104020001
20341

200403310001
65510

03/31/2004
01:16:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
CLINTON R

200207190003
38690

200404020001
69970

04/02/2004
12:59:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
WILLIAM T

200201170000
30641

200411040006
08290

11/04/2004
12:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GERDES,
WILLIAM R

198508050001
69010

200412130006
79540

12/13/2004
10:36:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GIARDINA,
THOMAS
JOSEPH

200004100001
17381

200401120000
19460

01/12/2004
12:43:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

200104060001
28791

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200410110005
59020

10/11/2004
08:38:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 145 200105140001
93601

Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:145

200401090000
16370

01/09/2004
10:05:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

18 137 Lot#:13
Book:18
Pg:137

200403150001
32290

03/15/2004
04:02:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VARNEDOE,
DERRICK B

32 25 Lot#:14
Book:32 Pg:25



200403160001
34180

03/16/2004
01:30:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE, HAL
HUDSON JR

14 31 Lot#:17
Book:14 Pg:31

200410260005
89920

10/26/2004
09:19:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 77 Lot#:33 Book:7
Pg:77


