Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402180000 83120	02/18/2004 09:33:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, VON KARL					200104020001 20341	
200404270002 17640	04/27/2004 01:30:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDRIP, STEPHEN G					200105150001 96191	
200407150003 90520	07/15/2004 10:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWSTER, CHERYL A					200107050002 78171	
200407260004 14400	07/26/2004 03:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLASPIE, PAUL ARTHUR					200401120000 19460	
200409200005 16940	09/20/2004 02:30:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, PETE WORTH III					200207220003 40700	
200401140000 25710	01/14/2004 10:32:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, VON KARL					200104020001 20341	
200403310001 65510	03/31/2004 01:16:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, CLINTON R					200207190003 38690	
200404020001 69970	04/02/2004 12:59:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, WILLIAM T					200201170000 30641	
200411040006 08290	11/04/2004 12:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GERDES, WILLIAM R					198508050001 69010	
200412130006 79540	12/13/2004 10:36:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GIARDINA, THOMAS JOSEPH					200004100001 17381	
200401120000 19460	01/12/2004 12:43:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N DBA					200104060001 28791	Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200410110005 59020	10/11/2004 08:38:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	145	200105140001 93601	Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:145
200401090000 16370	01/09/2004 10:05:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N DBA			18	137		Lot#:13 Book:18 Pg:137
200403150001 32290	03/15/2004 04:02:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARNEDOE, DERRICK B			32	25		Lot#:14 Book:32 Pg:25

	01:30:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		GUTHRIE, HAL HUDSON JR		14	31	Lot#:17 Book:14 Pg:31
200410260005 89920	09:19:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		7	77	Lot#:33 Book:7 Pg:77